
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

134 

087 

067 

027 

028 

187 

285 

014 

019 

185 

046 

077 

090 

074 

047 

096 

050 

073 

024 

022 

066 

292 

048 

125 

100 

051 

Name 

Leitner Patrick 

Hirczi Zoltán 

Karrer Thomas 

Barta László 

Bócz István 

Katona Zoltán 

Anderschitz Michael 

Novák Norbert 

Hagen Thomas 

Városi Szabolcs 

Wollinger Thomas 

Vida Saso 

Timár János 

Herzog Jürgen 

Szajkovics István 

Háry Balázs 

Molnár Balázs 

Agárdi Zoltán 

Kenyeres Attila 

Hedli István 

Kardos László 

Pál  József 

Dulai Zoltán 

Brezina Szabolcs 

Magyari Barnabás 

Tamás Attila 

Nat. Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

14:30.381 

14:32.158 

14:37.626 

14:42.125 

14:42.189 

15:02.443 

15:04.308 

15:08.518 

15:16.091 

15:16.150 

15:18.457 

15:20.372 

15:23.691 

15:25.394 

15:31.531 

15:38.867 

15:42.395 

15:47.751 

16:16.490 

4:54.015 

Diff 

1.777 

7.245 

11.744 

11.808 

32.062 

33.927 

38.137 

45.710 

45.769 

48.076 

49.991 

53.310 

55.013 

1:01.150 

1:08.486 

1:12.014 

1:17.370 

1:46.109 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.777 

5.468 

4.499 

0.064 

20.254 

1.865 

4.210 

7.573 

0.059 

2.307 

1.915 

3.319 

1.703 

6.137 

7.336 

3.528 

5.356 

28.739 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:02.712 

2:02.831 

2:02.235 

2:04.103 

2:04.406 

2:05.778 

2:06.326 

2:06.506 

2:08.858 

2:09.148 

2:08.803 

2:09.885 

2:08.194 

2:10.107 

2:09.973 

2:10.856 

2:11.780 

2:12.705 

2:16.551 

2:14.492 

Class 

1000 

1000 L 

1000 

1000 L 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 L 

1000 L 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.777 

Avg. Speed 

137,236 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.235 

Best Speed 

139,600 

Best Lap by 

067 - Karrer Thomas 

Printed: 2015.04.22. 15:30:41 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring 

Phoenix / RP-Racing Team  

2015.04.22 

Race 1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:08:07 

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km 

2015.04.22. 15:00 


